

Do you have epilepsy? Do you take the drug lamotrigine on a daily basis?

Adults 18 and Older Needed for a Medication Research Study



What

The purpose of this research study is to test two different generic versions of the medication lamotrigine and to see if they perform in a similar way when given to people with epilepsy every day over a period of several weeks.

The two different generic versions of the study drug lamotrigine are both approved by the United States Food and Drug Administration (FDA) for the treatment of seizures.

Who

Adults 18 years and older who have epilepsy and take lamotrigine daily may be eligible to participate.

Pay

Participants will receive up to \$1150 for study related time and travel.

Details

For more information, contact Lucy Mendoza at lucy.mendoza@uc.edu or 513-558-3020.

